

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION

Prop Est: 1758

NEW CANAAN  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: N/A  
 NEW CANAAN STATION  
 NEW CANAAN STATION NC-3 TRACK IMPROVEMENTS

STATE PROJECT NO: 0302-0010

SHEET : 1

Bid Opening Date: 02/03/2010  
 No. of Bidders: 06

WATERS CONSTRUCTION CO I  
 NC  
 BLAKESLEE ARPAIA CHAPMAN  
 INC  
 MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0090028A	CATENARY POLE FOUNDATION TYPE A	ea.	2	15000.00	30000.00	15000.00	30000.00	40000.00	80000.00
0096069A	REMOVAL OF CATENARY POLE STRUCTURE	ea.	2	7200.00	14400.00	2500.00	5000.00	5000.00	10000.00
0096070A	REMOVAL OF CATENARY STRUCTURE FOUNDATION	ea.	2	500.00	1000.00	750.00	1500.00	1500.00	3000.00
0101000A	ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH AND SAFETY	l.s.		9000.00	9000.00	10000.00	10000.00	20000.00	20000.00
0101117A	CONTROLLED MATERIALS HANDLING	c.y.	450	10.00	4500.00	6.00	2700.00	15.00	6750.00
0101128A	SECURING, CONSTRUCTION AND DISMANTLING OF A WASTE STOCKPILE AND TREATMENT AREA	l.s.		10000.00	10000.00	35000.00	35000.00	30000.00	30000.00
0201001	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	l.s.		6200.00	6200.00	40000.00	40000.00	25000.00	25000.00
0202001	EARTH EXCAVATION	c.y.	240	20.00	4800.00	35.00	8400.00	40.00	9600.00
0202101A	ROCK EXCAVATION	c.y.	5	100.00	500.00	3000.00	15000.00	40.00	200.00
0202315A	DISPOSAL OF CONTROLLED MATERIALS	ton	675	65.00	43875.00	54.00	36450.00	70.00	47250.00
0202452A	TEST PIT	ea.	1	1300.00	1300.00	2000.00	2000.00	1500.00	1500.00
0202529	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	l.f.	225	2.00	450.00	5.00	1125.00	5.00	1125.00
0203002	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION-EARTH (COMPLETE)	c.y.	280	15.00	4200.00	20.00	5600.00	40.00	11200.00
0209001	FORMATION OF SUBGRADE	s.y.	1250	2.00	2500.00	5.00	6250.00	2.00	2500.00
0212002	SUBBASE	c.y.	130	45.00	5850.00	85.00	11050.00	40.00	5200.00
0213901A	BALLAST	c.y.	660	59.00	38940.00	60.00	39600.00	40.00	26400.00
0213902A	SUBBALLAST	c.y.	70	48.00	3360.00	100.00	7000.00	40.00	2800.00
0216002	PERVIOUS STRUCTURE BACKFILL	c.y.	120	68.00	8160.00	110.00	13200.00	40.00	4800.00
0219001	SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM	l.f.	470	4.00	1880.00	6.00	2820.00	10.00	4700.00
0304002	PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE	c.y.	10	54.00	540.00	200.00	2000.00	40.00	400.00
0406017	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE - CLASS 2	ton	215	125.00	26875.00	135.00	29025.00	200.00	43000.00
0406029	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE - CLASS 4	ton	5	180.00	900.00	134.00	670.00	500.00	2500.00
0406236	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal	190	9.00	1710.00	10.00	1900.00	6.00	1140.00
0406285A	FINE MILLING OF H.M.A. (0" - 4")	s.y.	1830	6.00	10980.00	7.00	12810.00	8.00	14640.00

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION

Prop Est: 1758

NEW CANAAN

FEDERAL PROJECT NO: N/A

STATE PROJECT NO: 0302-0010

NEW CANAAN STATION

NEW CANAAN STATION NC-3 TRACK IMPROVEMENTS

SHEET : 2

Bid Opening Date: 02/03/2010  
 No. of Bidders: 06

WATERS CONSTRUCTION CO I BLAKESLEE ARPAIA CHAPMAN MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC  
 NC INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0506070A	GROUND ANCHOR	ea.	21	5040 00	105840 00	3700 00	77700 00	7000 00	147000 00
0506071A	PERFORMANCE TEST FOR GROUND ANCHOR	ea.	1	1800 00	1800 00	1630 00	1630 00	4000 00	4000 00
0506072A	EXTENDED CREEP TEST FOR GROUND ANCHOR	ea.	1	2500 00	2500 00	1800 00	1800 00	5000 00	5000 00
0506073A	PROOF TEST FOR GROUND ANCHOR	EA.	20	1485 00	29700 00	740 00	14800 00	1000 00	20000 00
0601201	CLASS "F" CONCRETE	c.y.	100	425 00	42500 00	700 00	70000 00	600 00	60000 00
0602002	DEFORMED STEEL BARS	lb.	10230	1 75	17902 50	1 70	17391 00	2 50	25575 00
0603603A	STRUCTURAL STEEL - MISCELLANEOUS	l.s.		85000 00	85000 00	160000 00	160000 00	100000 00	100000 00
0603801A	STRUCTURAL STEEL	cwt.	60	300 00	18000 00	450 00	27000 00	1200 00	72000 00
0702026A	MICROPILES	ea.	42	7400 00	310800 00	8350 00	350700 00	8300 00	348600 00
0702029A	MICROPILE LENGTH ADJUSTMENT	l.f.	140	195 00	27300 00	280 00	39200 00	50 00	7000 00
0728001	CRUSHED STONE FOR SLOPE PROTECTION	ton	20	57 00	1140 00	75 00	1500 00	120 00	2400 00
0728032	NO. 6 CRUSHED STONE	c.y.	7	150 00	1050 00	100 00	700 00	200 00	1400 00
0751361	FOUNDATION UNDERDRAIN WITH 6" PERFORATED C.C.M. PIPE	l.f.	135	15 00	2025 00	4 00	540 00	15 00	2025 00
0815001	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE LIP CURBING	l.f.	270	8 00	2160 00	7 00	1890 00	10 00	2700 00
0912503	REMOVE METAL BEAM RAIL	l.f.	85	3 00	255 00	32 00	2720 00	10 00	850 00
0913000	REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE	l.f.	375	2 00	750 00	19 00	7125 00	25 00	9375 00
0913021A	6' CHAIN LINK FENCE	l.f.	375	17 00	6375 00	30 00	11250 00	30 00	11250 00
0913956A	PROTECTIVE FENCE (6' HIGH)	l.f.	210	15 00	3150 00	70 00	14700 00	60 00	12600 00
0913984A	TEMPORARY PROTECTIVE FENCE	l.f.	280	5 00	1400 00	7 00	1960 00	60 00	16800 00
0939001	SWEEPING FOR DUST CONTROL	hr	45	40 00	1800 00	50 00	2250 00	100 00	4500 00
0944001	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL	s.y.	70	20 00	1400 00	35 00	2450 00	20 00	1400 00
0969062A	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION	mo.	9	2700 00	24300 00	3500 00	31500 00	4000 00	36000 00
0971001	OF TRAFFIC	l.s.		2000 00	2000 00	11000 00	11000 00	1000 00	1000 00
0975002	MOBILIZATION	l.s.		150000 00	150000 00	139000 00	139000 00	143000 00	143000 00

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION

Prop Est: 1758

NEW CANAAN  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: N/A STATE PROJECT NO: 0302-0010  
 NEW CANAAN STATION  
 NEW CANAAN STATION NC-3 TRACK IMPROVEMENTS

SHEET : 3

Bid Opening Date: 02/03/2010  
 No. of Bidders: 06

WATERS CONSTRUCTION CO I  
 NC  
 BLAKESLEE ARPAIA CHAPMAN  
 INC  
 MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0979003A	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III	ea.	3	175 00	525 00	110 00	330 00	200 00	600 00
0980001A	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	l.s.		7500 00	7500 00	25000 00	25000 00	30000 00	30000 00
0981100	42" TRAFFIC CONE	ea.	25	20 00	500 00	35 00	875 00	40 00	1000 00
1001001	TRENCHING AND BACKFILLING	l.f.	180	11 00	1980 00	31 00	5580 00	20 00	3600 00
1003909A	REMOVE AND RELOCATE LIGHT STANDARD AND CONCRETE BASE	ea.	2	2530 00	5060 00	3600 00	7200 00	2000 00	4000 00
1008112	1" RIGID METAL CONDUIT IN TRENCH	l.f.	180	5 00	900 00	7 00	1260 00	5 00	900 00
1010021	CONCRETE HANDHOLE - TYPE II	ea.	1	440 00	440 00	2600 00	2600 00	600 00	600 00
1012034	NO. 4 SINGLE CONDUCTOR	l.f.	350	2 00	700 00	4 00	1400 00	2 00	700 00
1015002	NO. 10 BARE COPPER GROUNDING CONDUCTOR	l.f.	180	1 00	180 00	1 40	252 00	1 00	180 00
1015034A	GROUNDING AND BONDING	l.s.		21000 00	21000 00	39000 00	39000 00	20000 00	20000 00
1209801	4" WHITE TYPE I EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	1320	1 20	1584 00	1 20	1584 00	1 00	1320 00
1220011A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING	s.f.	65	10 00	650 00	9 00	585 00	35 00	2275 00
					1112086 50		1393572 00		1453355 00

